
HAPA Term Dates 2023 – 2024

Autumn Term

Monday 4th September – Saturday 2nd  December 
Half Term (Monday 23th October – Sunday 29th October)

Spring Term

Monday 8th January – Saturday 30th March
Half Term (Monday 19th February – Sunday 25th 

February)

Summer Term

Monday 15th April – Saturday 20th July

Half Term (Monday 27th May – Sunday 2nd June)

info@helenarberperformingarts.com


